
Sacred Heart (9-7-2, 6-4-2) -vs- Robert Morris (4-12-2, 4-5-1)
01/03/2026 at Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 01/03/2026
Start: 04:00 PM
Time: 0
Attendance: 724
Location: Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania
Officials: Referee: Chris Binkley; Referee: Mitchel Perry; Linesman:
Patrick O'Mara; Linesman: Andy Zawada

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Sacred Heart 2 0 1 3
Robert Morris 1 0 0 1

SHU: Lesakowski, Liam (1); Levyy, Vitaly (1); Galata, Cole (1)
RMU: Gourley, Connor (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type SHU RMU
1st 03:00 SHU Galata, Cole Tardif, Charles, Ellis, Noah EV, FG 1 0
1st 10:56 RMU Gourley, Connor Rourke, Braden, Johnson, Patrick EV 1 1
1st 14:23 SHU Levyy, Vitaly Trudeau, Felix, Joughin, Marcus EV, GW 2 1
3rd 07:55 SHU Lesakowski, Liam Trudeau, Felix, Fust, Ray EV 3 1

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st SHU Pabich, Reid 02:00 Tripping MINOR 03:25 PP

1st RMU van Why, Luke 02:00 Slashing MINOR
19:31

.7 PP
2nd SHU Hillier, Jack 02:00 Hooking MINOR 07:21 PP
2nd SHU Driscoll, John 02:00 Elbowing MINOR 14:33 PP



Individual
Sacred Heart 3

Robert Morris 1

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Gundarah, Ajeet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 VanRooyan, Aiden 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 - - 1
3 Minnehan, Paul 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
4 Driscoll, John 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 - 1-2 1
5 Amell, Luke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Adamson, Mikey 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 - - 0
8 Ramsay, Chase 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
9 Barnes, Joshua 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1 3-6 - 0
10 Lesakowski, Liam 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 - - 0
11 Hewitt, Jake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Bryant, Gavin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-10 - 0
14 Hillier, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
17 Levyy, Vitaly 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 3-5 - 1
19 Bongo, Jake 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1-2 - 0
20 Brandes, David 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Ellis, Noah 0 1 4 0 0 4 2 - - 1
22 Van Vliet, Noah 0 0 1 1 0 2 -1 - - 0
23 Fust, Ray 0 1 1 3 1 5 1 - - 1
24 Rubin, Michael 0 0 1 2 1 4 0 - - 1
25 Tremblay, Jeremi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Galata, Cole 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0-1 - 0
28 Joughin, Marcus 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 11-21 - 0
30 Spicer, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Kendrick, Teagan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
71 Huard, Stephane 0 0 3 1 1 5 -1 - - 0
72 Smith, Connor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
77 Trudeau, Felix 0 2 1 1 1 3 2 4-7 - 2
86 Tardif, Charles 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1-5 - 0
91 Pabich, Reid 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
98 Wolthers, Ethan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 6 17 11 9 37 10 25-57 3-6 8

Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Kochendorfer, Croix 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Craig, Michael 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - - 1
3 Elliott, Dominic 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 - - 0
4 Japchen, Greg 0 0 0 1 1 2 -1 - - 1
5 van Why, Luke 0 0 2 2 0 4 -1 - 1-2 1
6 Larsson, Rasmus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 1
7 Babcock, John 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 - - 5
8 Lunn, Gabriel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 2
9 Wattvil, Max 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 Ashmead, J.R. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Beljo, Dario 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-1 - 1
12 Reineke, Jackson 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 - - 1
14 Beaumont, Julian 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 - - 0
15 Gourley, Connor 1 0 2 2 1 5 0 0-1 - 1
16 Krotiris, George 0 0 1 3 5 9 0 0-1 - 0
17 Johnson, Patrick 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 6-11 - 1
18 McDonald, Bruce 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 5-11 - 0
19 Klimpke, Tanner 0 0 1 3 0 4 -2 - - 0
20 Hayes, McKay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Garvey, Cameron 0 0 0 3 1 4 -2 13-20 - 0
22 Taylor, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0



23 Nicholson, Zeke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Rourke, Braden 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 - - 0
27 Wilson, Trent 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 7-11 - 0
29 Felsing, Michael 0 0 1 0 1 2 -2 - - 0
30 Massie, Lucas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
31 Schenkel, Charlie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
33 Chiang, Lee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
44 Primerano, Luca 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 1 2 9 22 16 47 -10 32-57 1-2 15

Sacred Heart Goalkeeping Robert Morris Goalkeeping

Sacred Heart Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

33 Kendrick, Teagan W 59:21 1 0 8 22 16 46
1 Gundarah, Ajeet 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Spicer, Jack 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 Smith, Connor 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 00:39 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 1 0 8 22 16 46

Robert Morris Goalkeeping

# Player
De
c Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total

1 Kochendorfer, Croix L 57:23 3 0 15 11 8 34
30 Massie, Lucas 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Schenkel, Charlie 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 02:37 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 15 11 8 34

Sacred Heart Faceoffs Robert Morris Faceoffs

# Player W L
28 Joughin, Marcus 11 10
77 Trudeau, Felix 4 3
9 Barnes, Joshua 3 3
17 Levyy, Vitaly 3 2
13 Bryant, Gavin 2 8
19 Bongo, Jake 1 1
86 Tardif, Charles 1 4
27 Galata, Cole 0 1

Totals 25 32

# Player W L
21 Garvey, Cameron 13 7
27 Wilson, Trent 7 4
17 Johnson, Patrick 6 5
18 McDonald, Bruce 5 6
26 Rourke, Braden 1 0
11 Beljo, Dario 0 1
15 Gourley, Connor 0 1
16 Krotiris, George 0 1

Totals 32 25



Play By Play

Score PP Play

Period #1 Plays

0-0 [00:00] Kendrick, Teagan at goalie for SHU.
0-0 [00:00] Kochendorfer, Croix at goalie for RMU.
0-0 [00:00] Start of 1st period.
0-0 [00:00] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Garvey, Cameron won by RMU.
0-0 [02:52] Shot by SHU Ellis, Noah MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
0-0 [03:00] Shot by SHU Ellis, Noah MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.

0-0

[03:00] GOAL by Sacred Heart Galata, Cole (EVEN STRENGTH, FIRST GOAL), Assist by Tardif, Charles and Ellis, Noah, On ice
for SHU: Galata, Cole; Tardif, Charles; Ellis, Noah; Pabich, Reid; VanRooyan, Aiden, On ice for RMU: Rourke, Braden;
Gourley, Connor; Craig, Michael; Elliott, Dominic; Johnson, Patrick, goal number 3 for season.
Sacred Heart 1, Robert Morris 0

1-0 [03:00] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Johnson, Patrick won by RMU.
1-0 [03:25] Penalty on Pabich, Reid SHU 2 minutes for Tripping.
1-0 [03:25] Faceoff Trudeau, Felix vs Garvey, Cameron won by SHU.

1-0
PP
RMU [03:25] Start power play for RMU.

1-0
PP
RMU [05:15] Shot by RMU van Why, Luke MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.

1-0
PP
RMU [05:25] Pabich, Reid (SHU) penalty complete.

1-0
PP
RMU [05:25] End power play for RMU.

1-0 [05:35] Shot by SHU Rubin, Michael MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
1-0 [05:45] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
1-0 [05:53] Shot by SHU Ellis, Noah WIDE.
1-0 [06:03] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix WIDE.
1-0 [07:30] Shot by SHU Adamson, Mikey HIT PIPE.
1-0 [07:34] Shot by SHU Adamson, Mikey MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
1-0 [07:36] Shot by SHU Pabich, Reid MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
1-0 [07:38] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Garvey, Cameron won by SHU.
1-0 [08:17] Shot by SHU Ellis, Noah MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
1-0 [08:21] Shot by SHU Ellis, Noah BLOCKED by Babcock, John.
1-0 [08:26] Shot by SHU Ellis, Noah WIDE.
1-0 [08:26] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Garvey, Cameron won by RMU.
1-0 [09:10] Shot by SHU VanRooyan, Aiden MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
1-0 [09:13] Shot by SHU Ellis, Noah MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
1-0 [10:07] Shot by SHU Levyy, Vitaly BLOCKED by van Why, Luke.
1-0 [10:50] Shot by RMU Gourley, Connor MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.

1-0

[10:56] GOAL by Robert Morris Gourley, Connor (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Rourke, Braden and Johnson, Patrick, On ice
for RMU: Gourley, Connor; Johnson, Patrick; Rourke, Braden; Craig, Michael; Lunn, Gabriel, On ice for SHU: Barnes, Joshua;
Huard, Stephane; Pabich, Reid; Rubin, Michael; Van Vliet, Noah, goal number 1 for season.
Sacred Heart 1, Robert Morris 1

1-1 [10:56] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Garvey, Cameron won by SHU.
1-1 [11:02] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Garvey, Cameron won by RMU.
1-1 [11:24] Shot by RMU Babcock, John BLOCKED by Rubin, Michael.
1-1 [11:41] Shot by RMU Felsing, Michael MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
1-1 [12:05] Shot by RMU Krotiris, George MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
1-1 [12:09] Shot by RMU Japchen, Greg HIT PIPE.
1-1 [12:28] Shot by RMU van Why, Luke MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
1-1 [12:54] Shot by SHU Huard, Stephane MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
1-1 [13:07] Shot by RMU Wilson, Trent MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
1-1 [13:11] Timeout Media.
1-1 [13:11] Faceoff Tardif, Charles vs Johnson, Patrick won by RMU.
1-1 [13:25] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Johnson, Patrick won by RMU.
1-1 [14:04] Shot by RMU Klimpke, Tanner MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.

1-1

[14:23] GOAL by Sacred Heart Levyy, Vitaly (EVEN STRENGTH, GAME WINNING GOAL), Assist by Trudeau, Felix and Joughin,
Marcus, On ice for SHU: Levyy, Vitaly; Trudeau, Felix; Joughin, Marcus; VanRooyan, Aiden; Ellis, Noah, On ice for RMU:
Klimpke, Tanner; Garvey, Cameron; Felsing, Michael; Craig, Michael; Lunn, Gabriel, goal number 3 for season.
Sacred Heart 2, Robert Morris 1

2-1 [14:23] Faceoff Barnes, Joshua vs McDonald, Bruce won by SHU.
2-1 [14:30] Faceoff Barnes, Joshua vs McDonald, Bruce won by RMU.



2-1 [15:38] Shot by SHU Huard, Stephane MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [16:03] Faceoff Tardif, Charles vs Wilson, Trent won by RMU.
2-1 [17:20] Shot by RMU Babcock, John MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [18:05] Shot by SHU Fust, Ray MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [18:05] Faceoff Barnes, Joshua vs Garvey, Cameron won by SHU.
2-1 [18:24] Shot by SHU Levyy, Vitaly BLOCKED by Lunn, Gabriel.
2-1 [18:53] EMPTY NET at goalie for SHU.
2-1 [19:01] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix BLOCKED by Reineke, Jackson.
2-1 [19:10] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix HIT PIPE.
2-1 [19:20] Shot by SHU Huard, Stephane MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [19:24] Shot by SHU Pabich, Reid MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [19:28] Shot by SHU Pabich, Reid WIDE.
2-1 [19:32] Shot by SHU Van Vliet, Noah MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [19:32] Kendrick, Teagan at goalie for SHU.
2-1 [19:32] Penalty on van Why, Luke RMU 2 minutes for Slashing.
2-1 PP SHU [19:32] Start power play for SHU.
2-1 PP SHU [19:32] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Wilson, Trent won by SHU.
2-1 PP SHU [19:46] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix BLOCKED by Babcock, John.
2-1 PP SHU [19:58] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix BLOCKED by Babcock, John.
2-1 PP SHU [20:00] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix BLOCKED by Babcock, John.
2-1 PP SHU [20:00] End of period.

Period #2 Plays

2-1
PP
RMU [00:00] Start of 2nd period.

2-1
PP
RMU [00:00] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Garvey, Cameron won by SHU.

2-1
PP
RMU [01:32] van Why, Luke (RMU) penalty complete.

2-1
PP
RMU [01:32] End power play for SHU.

2-1 [01:34] Shot by SHU Huard, Stephane MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [01:44] Shot by RMU Klimpke, Tanner MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [01:46] Shot by RMU Klimpke, Tanner MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [01:49] Shot by RMU van Why, Luke MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [01:52] Shot by RMU Garvey, Cameron MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [02:04] Faceoff Barnes, Joshua vs Garvey, Cameron won by RMU.
2-1 [02:10] Shot by RMU van Why, Luke MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [02:13] Shot by RMU Garvey, Cameron MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [02:17] Shot by RMU Garvey, Cameron WIDE.
2-1 [02:38] Faceoff Tardif, Charles vs McDonald, Bruce won by RMU.
2-1 [02:49] Shot by RMU McDonald, Bruce MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [03:02] Shot by SHU Hillier, Jack BLOCKED by Larsson, Rasmus.
2-1 [03:09] Shot by SHU VanRooyan, Aiden BLOCKED by Craig, Michael.
2-1 [03:46] Shot by RMU Krotiris, George MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [03:48] Shot by RMU McDonald, Bruce MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [03:56] Shot by RMU Krotiris, George WIDE.
2-1 [04:21] Shot by SHU Fust, Ray MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [04:26] Shot by SHU Rubin, Michael MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [04:26] Shot by SHU Rubin, Michael MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [04:26] Shot by SHU Fust, Ray MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [04:26] Shot by SHU Fust, Ray MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [04:26] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Wilson, Trent won by SHU.
2-1 [04:43] Shot by SHU Adamson, Mikey BLOCKED by Beljo, Dario.
2-1 [05:17] Shot by RMU Beaumont, Julian MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [05:17] Faceoff Barnes, Joshua vs Rourke, Braden won by RMU.
2-1 [05:21] Shot by RMU Gourley, Connor MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [05:21] Shot by RMU Gourley, Connor MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [05:21] Faceoff Barnes, Joshua vs Johnson, Patrick won by SHU.
2-1 [05:30] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Johnson, Patrick won by RMU.
2-1 [05:33] Shot by RMU Gourley, Connor BLOCKED by Trudeau, Felix.
2-1 [05:43] Shot by RMU Craig, Michael BLOCKED by Ellis, Noah.
2-1 [05:50] Shot by RMU Johnson, Patrick MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [06:03] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.



2-1 [06:03] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Garvey, Cameron won by RMU.
2-1 [06:38] Shot by RMU Elliott, Dominic BLOCKED by Trudeau, Felix.
2-1 [06:38] Faceoff Tardif, Charles vs McDonald, Bruce won by SHU.
2-1 [07:21] Penalty on Hillier, Jack SHU 2 minutes for Hooking.

2-1
PP
RMU [07:21] Start power play for RMU.

2-1
PP
RMU [07:21] Faceoff Trudeau, Felix vs Garvey, Cameron won by RMU.

2-1
PP
RMU [09:14] Shot by RMU Krotiris, George MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.

2-1
PP
RMU [09:14] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Gourley, Connor won by SHU.

2-1
PP
RMU [09:21] Hillier, Jack (SHU) penalty complete.

2-1
PP
RMU [09:21] End power play for RMU.

2-1 [10:14] Shot by SHU Driscoll, John MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [10:16] Shot by SHU Galata, Cole MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [10:18] Timeout Media.
2-1 [10:18] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Johnson, Patrick won by SHU.
2-1 [10:27] Shot by SHU Adamson, Mikey WIDE.
2-1 [10:28] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Johnson, Patrick won by SHU.
2-1 [11:09] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Garvey, Cameron won by RMU.
2-1 [11:47] Shot by SHU VanRooyan, Aiden HIT PIPE.
2-1 [12:00] Shot by SHU Van Vliet, Noah MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [13:44] Faceoff Tardif, Charles vs McDonald, Bruce won by RMU.
2-1 [14:33] Penalty on Driscoll, John SHU 2 minutes for Elbowing.

2-1
PP
RMU [14:33] Start power play for RMU.

2-1
PP
RMU [14:33] Faceoff Trudeau, Felix vs Garvey, Cameron won by RMU.

2-1
PP
RMU [15:02] Shot by RMU Garvey, Cameron MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.

2-1
PP
RMU [15:16] Shot by RMU Beaumont, Julian BLOCKED by VanRooyan, Aiden.

2-1
PP
RMU [16:04] Shot by RMU Krotiris, George MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.

2-1
PP
RMU [16:27] Shot by RMU Krotiris, George WIDE.

2-1
PP
RMU [16:31] Shot by RMU Wilson, Trent MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.

2-1
PP
RMU [16:33] Driscoll, John (SHU) penalty complete.

2-1
PP
RMU [16:33] End power play for RMU.

2-1 [16:59] Shot by RMU Rourke, Braden MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [17:04] Shot by RMU Gourley, Connor BLOCKED by Levyy, Vitaly.
2-1 [17:11] Shot by RMU Johnson, Patrick WIDE.
2-1 [17:17] Shot by RMU Babcock, John MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [17:34] Faceoff Levyy, Vitaly vs Garvey, Cameron won by RMU.
2-1 [18:29] Shot by RMU Klimpke, Tanner MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [18:32] Shot by RMU Elliott, Dominic HIT PIPE.
2-1 [18:58] Shot by RMU Elliott, Dominic MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [19:04] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs McDonald, Bruce won by RMU.
2-1 [19:09] Shot by RMU van Why, Luke WIDE.
2-1 [19:14] Shot by RMU Japchen, Greg MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [19:28] Shot by RMU Japchen, Greg BLOCKED by Fust, Ray.
2-1 [19:28] Faceoff Galata, Cole vs Wilson, Trent won by RMU.
2-1 [19:34] Shot by RMU Japchen, Greg BLOCKED by Driscoll, John.
2-1 [20:00] Shot by SHU Bongo, Jake MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [20:00] End of period.

Period #3 Plays

2-1 [00:00] Start of 3rd period.
2-1 [00:00] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Garvey, Cameron won by RMU.
2-1 [01:11] Shot by SHU Joughin, Marcus MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [01:26] Shot by RMU McDonald, Bruce WIDE.
2-1 [01:42] Faceoff Levyy, Vitaly vs Wilson, Trent won by RMU.



2-1 [01:53] Shot by SHU Rubin, Michael MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
2-1 [01:53] Faceoff Bongo, Jake vs Wilson, Trent won by SHU.
2-1 [02:05] Faceoff Bongo, Jake vs Wilson, Trent won by RMU.
2-1 [04:04] Shot by RMU van Why, Luke WIDE.
2-1 [05:08] Shot by RMU Krotiris, George MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
2-1 [05:08] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs McDonald, Bruce won by SHU.
2-1 [06:01] Faceoff Trudeau, Felix vs Beljo, Dario won by SHU.
2-1 [06:10] Faceoff Trudeau, Felix vs Wilson, Trent won by RMU.
2-1 [06:25] Faceoff Levyy, Vitaly vs Johnson, Patrick won by SHU.
2-1 [07:28] Shot by RMU Johnson, Patrick MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.

2-1

[07:55] GOAL by Sacred Heart Lesakowski, Liam (EVEN STRENGTH), Assist by Trudeau, Felix and Fust, Ray, On ice for SHU:
Lesakowski, Liam; Fust, Ray; Joughin, Marcus; Trudeau, Felix; Rubin, Michael, On ice for RMU: Felsing, Michael; Klimpke,
Tanner; Japchen, Greg; Garvey, Cameron; van Why, Luke, goal number 1 for season.
Sacred Heart 3, Robert Morris 1

3-1 [07:55] Faceoff Trudeau, Felix vs McDonald, Bruce won by SHU.
3-1 [08:35] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
3-1 [08:37] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Wilson, Trent won by RMU.
3-1 [09:44] Faceoff Trudeau, Felix vs Johnson, Patrick won by SHU.
3-1 [09:51] Shot by SHU Galata, Cole BLOCKED by Johnson, Patrick.
3-1 [09:56] Shot by SHU Galata, Cole WIDE.
3-1 [09:59] Shot by SHU Adamson, Mikey MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
3-1 [10:03] Timeout Media.
3-1 [10:03] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Garvey, Cameron won by RMU.
3-1 [10:09] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Garvey, Cameron won by SHU.
3-1 [10:32] Shot by SHU Adamson, Mikey BLOCKED by Japchen, Greg.
3-1 [10:36] Shot by SHU Fust, Ray MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
3-1 [10:40] Shot by SHU Adamson, Mikey MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
3-1 [10:44] Shot by RMU Babcock, John MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-1 [10:47] Faceoff Levyy, Vitaly vs McDonald, Bruce won by SHU.
3-1 [10:54] Shot by RMU McDonald, Bruce MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-1 [11:45] Shot by SHU Barnes, Joshua MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
3-1 [11:48] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Wilson, Trent won by RMU.
3-1 [12:00] Shot by SHU Huard, Stephane MISSED, save Kochendorfer, Croix.
3-1 [12:41] Shot by RMU Beaumont, Julian MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-1 [12:42] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Johnson, Patrick won by RMU.
3-1 [12:49] Shot by RMU Gourley, Connor MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-1 [13:28] Shot by SHU Driscoll, John BLOCKED by Gourley, Connor.
3-1 [13:56] Shot by RMU Reineke, Jackson MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-1 [14:29] Shot by RMU Japchen, Greg MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-1 [14:29] Faceoff Levyy, Vitaly vs Krotiris, George won by SHU.
3-1 [15:19] Shot by RMU Krotiris, George MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-1 [15:24] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Wilson, Trent won by SHU.
3-1 [16:00] Shot by RMU Wilson, Trent MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-1 [16:00] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs Johnson, Patrick won by RMU.
3-1 [16:04] Shot by RMU Rourke, Braden WIDE.
3-1 [16:46] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix BLOCKED by Lunn, Gabriel.
3-1 [16:58] Shot by SHU Trudeau, Felix BLOCKED by Babcock, John.
3-1 [17:09] Shot by SHU Pabich, Reid WIDE.
3-1 [17:20] Shot by RMU Reineke, Jackson MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-1 [17:23] EMPTY NET at goalie for RMU.
3-1 [17:36] Shot by RMU Krotiris, George MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-1 [17:36] Shot by RMU Krotiris, George MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-1 [17:39] Timeout RMU.
3-1 [17:39] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Garvey, Cameron won by SHU.
3-1 [17:48] Shot by RMU Felsing, Michael MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-1 [17:51] Shot by RMU Krotiris, George MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-1 [17:51] Shot by RMU Garvey, Cameron MISSED, save Kendrick, Teagan.
3-1 [17:51] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Garvey, Cameron won by RMU.
3-1 [18:30] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs McDonald, Bruce won by SHU.
3-1 [19:02] Faceoff Joughin, Marcus vs Garvey, Cameron won by RMU.
3-1 [19:43] Shot by SHU Bongo, Jake HIT PIPE.
3-1 [19:43] Faceoff Bryant, Gavin vs McDonald, Bruce won by RMU.
3-1 [20:00] End of period.


